ANC5C/McMillan Advisory Group Community Survey 2012 - Version 1.4
Street survey taken on

Volunteer giving survey

Are you a Resident of Ward 5? Yes
If not, what Ward do you live in? No
Is your primary home in Ward 5? Yes
If no, what is your primary ward? No
How many years have you lived in Ward 5?
1. 0--3years
2. 4--15years
3. 16 or more years
Are you aware that the city has been planning to develop McMillan Sand Filtration Yes
site?
No
If YES, are you aware a new plan has been proposed in 2011/2012 to develop Yes
McMillan Sand Filtration site?
No
Have you ever taken part in a meeting about McMillan Sand Filtration site? Yes
No
Do you care what gets developed at the site? Yes
No
If YES, do you want to be notified of meetings & events pertaining to McMillan? Yes
No
If YES, how would you like to receive information on McMillan? (Check all that apply): | See below
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Email (requires computer) Yes
No
Website (requires computer) Yes
No
Community List serve (requires computer) Yes
No
Leaflet left at your door Yes
No
Phone Yes
No
Other

Mark level of importance for each of the following in developing

McMillan site:
1 = Most Important
2 = Neutral

3 = Least Important

Cafes/Restaurants 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Community/Recreation Center 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least
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Grocery Store 1) Most

2) Neutral

3) Least

Housing: Senior or Varied Income 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Offices 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Preservation of underground caverns 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Public Park Space with playing fields 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Retail 1) Most
2) Neutral

3) Least

Continue other side =2
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Which picture comes closest to the amount of development & public park space

you prefer at the site?

A B C D E
25%
Development
75% 50%
Development Development
100% 100%
Development Public Park
75%
Public Park
50%
Public Park
25%
Public Park
What do you NOT want or worry about at the McMillan site?
What DO you want or hope for at the McMillan site?
Please rank your knowledge of the history of McMillan? 1) very
1 = very knowledgeable 2) some
2 = some knowledge
3 = no knowledge 3) None
How do you rank your knowledge of the 2011/2012 proposed 1) Very
development plan for McMillan?
2) some
1 = very knowledgeable
2 = some knowledge 3) None

3 = no knowledge

Address

Name (optional)




